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 We are in the business of building material for the last 35 years, 

during this period we have dealt with our clients who have undergone a 

drastic change about their choice, expectation and awareness about the 

latest brands and ornamental material being used in the modern 

construction of high quality houses. They also wish that they should get a 

complete package of material required for the completion of their houses 

from a single outlet. They also expect that they should get durable, 

qualitative material at a competitive price.

 We had given a deep thought to bring about a system that should 

not only appeal to clients and also satisfied them as far as quality, price and 

durability is concerned. “THE HOME DESTINO” franchising considers being 

India’s first interior as well as construction solution retail store opportunity 

available today. The Home Mart established itself as an Indian retail store 

with best quality and wide range of latest products from national and 

international top end brands for our valuable consumers, now opening its 

doors to prime franchise territories all over India.  

 

 The HOME DESTINO is the only interior and building material 

franchise retail store that is totally efficient and independent nowadays

 The HOME DESTINO  customers are home owners, 

Contractors/Builders who purchase products and complete their own 

projects and installations. The Company’s associates assist these customers 

with specific product and installation questions both in its stores and 

through Online resources and other media designed to provide product and 

project knowledge. In Future the Home Destino’s stores will offer a range of 

installation services targeted customers who select and purchase products 

and installation of those products from it in the store Online or in their homes 

through in-home consultations. 

ABOUT US



The design and detailing of your bathroom is 
something that can bring you pleasure 
everyday; it is not a place for compromise.

SIMPLY
STYLISH.
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PERFECT LUXURY NEED THE PERFECT
INSTALLATION ACCESSORY

INWALL TANK (MECHANICAL) | K-77027IN-M-NA

Instaflush is our best in class In-wall sollution
to add panache to your bathroom

LYNK | K-75890IN-P-CP

Faceplate in polished chrome

INWALL TANK (Pneumatic) | K-77027IN-P-NA

Instaflush is our best in class In-wall
sollution to add panache to your
bathroom

ACCESSORY
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Wall-hung toilet with Quiet-Close 
seat and cover in white

REACH | k-72987IN-S-O PRESQUI’LE | k-18133IN-S-7

PATIO |K-1813IN-S-O OVE | K-17647IN-S-O

Wall-hung toilet with Quiet-Close 
seat and cover in white

Wall-hung toilet in black & White

Wall-hung toilet with Quiet-Close 
seat and cover in white

MODERN LIFE | K-77142IN-S-O

Wall-hung toilet seat and cover
in white

PRESENTING THE BEST IN-CLASS 
BATHROOM SOLUTION.
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Accessories

The design and detailing of your bathroom is 
something that can bring you pleasure everyday; 
it is not a place for compromise.

STYLE
YOUR WASHBASIN SPACE



CAXTON | k-2211IN-0 

FOREFRONT | K-2660-1-0 FOREFRONT | K-11479T-VC1-0

Undercounter basin in white

Vessel basin with single faucet hole
in white

Semi-Recessed basin with single 
faucet hole in white

LEDENA | K-2215IN-0

Undercounter basin in white

PRESENTING THE BEST IN-CLASS 
BATHROOM SOLUTION.

REACH | K-15847T-0

Acrylic drop-in bath in white without
faucet hole

CAXTON | k-2211IN-0 

Undercounter basin in white
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Our faucets and accessories allow you to 
design bathrooms that are tailored 
expressions of your personal style.

FAUCET
FIND YOUR



TOOBI | K-8959IN-9-CP TOOBI | K-8965IN-9FP-CP

Single control basin faucet in
polished chrome

Recessed bath and shower trim
in polished chrome

FAIRFAX | K-8657IN-CP

Single-control lavatory faucet
with lever handle and drain

FAIRFAX | K-11553IN-4-CP

Single-control lavatory faucet
with lever handle and drain

JULY | K-16027IN-4ND-CP

Single-control lavatory faucet with
lever handle without drain in polished
chrome

TOOBI | K-3962IN-CP

Wall-mount bath spout in polished
chrome

PRESENTING THE BEST IN-CLASS 
BATHROOM SOLUTION.

JULY | K-5680IN-4ND-CP

Wall-mount lavatory faucet trim
in polished chrome

TAUT | K-74013IN-4-CP

Wall-mount lavatory faucet trim
in polished chrome

TAUT | K-74027IN-4-CP

Single Control Wall-Mount basin
faucet in polished chrome
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A shower can be the place you ease into 
the day’s rhythm or wind down the rush.

Your Shower
Design



EO | K-98445IN-CP

Single function large handshower
with hose in polished chrome

RAIN SHOWERHEAD | K-9301IN-CP RAIN SHOWERHEAD | K-15994IN-CP RAIN SHOWERHEAD | K-9302IN-CP

381mm ultra-thin square shower
head in polished chrome

355mm round katalyst air shower
head in polished chrome

330mm ultra thin square shower
head in polished chrome

RAINFOREST | K-3867IN-CP

379mm square single function
showerhead in polished chrome

RAIN SHOWERHEAD | K-15992IN-CP

305mm round katalyst air shower
head in polished chrome

PRESENTING THE BEST IN-CLASS 
BATHROOM SOLUTION.

AWAKEN | K-72419IN-CP

Geometric multi-mode showerhead
with shower arm in polished chrome

COMPLEMENTARY | K-16356IN-A-CP

Single function showerhead in polished
chrome

FINIAL | K-16351IN-CP

140mm single function showerhead
in polished chrome
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COMPLEMENTARY | K-16359IN-CPAWAKEN | K-72421 IN-CP

Single Function handshower with 
hose in polished chrome

Organic multi-mode handshower
with hose in polished chrome

PRESENTING THE BEST IN-CLASS 
BATHROOM SOLUTION.

1

SHOWER & ACCESSORY

WATER TILE | KN-8014IN-CP

Round 54-nozzle bodyspray with
soothing spray in polished chrome

AQUA TURBO 235 | K-882IN-CP

Single control recessed bath and
shower valve in polished chrome

MIXER VALVE | K-5679IN-CP

Single control wall mount lavatory 
faucet valve

WATER TILE | KN-8014IN-CP

Round 54-nozzle bodyspray with
soothing spray in polished chrome

WATER TILE | K-8014IN-CP

Round 54-nozzle bodyspray with 
soothing spray in polished chrome
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Our lighting innovations will change how 
you experience light.

Your Home
Light
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3014-LED

60

120

204

       LED    POWER      IP                                          TEMPERATURE                                   MRP

8 Wt/Pmtr

13 Wt/Pmtr

18 Wt/Pmtr

2700k/4000k

2700k/4000k

2700k/4000k

215

380

800

30

30

30

2835-LED

60

60

60

120

180

       LED    POWER      IP                                          TEMPERATURE                                   MRP

4.8 Wt/Pmtr

4.8 Wt/Pmtr

4.8 Wt/Pmtr

9.6 Wt/Pmtr

18 Wt/Pmtr

3k/4k/6k

R/G/B

Pink/Amber

2700k/4000k

2700k/4000k

180

180

195

380

550

33

33

33

33

33

5050-LED

60

60

60

60

       LED    POWER      IP                                          TEMPERATURE                                   MRP

14.4 Wt/Pmtr

14.4 Wt/Pmtr

14.4 Wt/Pmtr

14.4 Wt/Pmtr

3k/4k/6k

R/G/B

Pink/Amber

3k/4k/6k/blue

340

340

380

180

33

33

33

33

INDO | Flood LightLED | Flood Light

IMPERIAL | Round TrimLight

30

50

75

100

        W                                                Body                                                         MRP

    w                        Outer(mm)       Cutout(mm)                     MRP

Aluminium Pressure Die Cast

Aluminium Pressure Die Cast

Aluminium Pressure Die Cast

Aluminium Pressure Die Cast

3800

4700

8300

9900

8

15

22

88

145

170

70

122

150

790

1350

1630

LIGHTING

IMPERIAL | Square TrimLight

    w                        Outer(mm)       Cutout(mm)                     MRP

8

15

22

88

145

170

70

122

150

790

1350

1630
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LIGHTING

3

6

12

15

18

       LED                                  Outer (mm)                       Cutout (mm)                              MRP

84

120

173

193

224

390

540

870

1150

1200

71

106

156

183

200

10

20

30

40

      W                        H (mm)                      W (mm)                   L (mm)                         MRP

180

220

230

250

115

150

130

140

1860

3000

4440

6900

75

80

95

105

6

6cc

      W                        Outdoor (mm)                  Cutout (mm)                  MRP

110

110

600

775

82

82

1

2

    Mtr.                                     MRP

370

660

CYLO | Round & Square Slim Panel

CUBE | Track Light

ZEPTO | Downlight

XANA | Surface

ZEPTO

6

6RGB

      W                        Outdoor (mm)                  Cutout (mm)                  MRP

105

105

400

490

80

80

ZEPTO-1

6

12

18

      W                        Outdoor (mm)                         MRP

110x110

170x170

180x180

690

1030

1320

Round & Square

Track Fatti

1

2

    Mtr.                                     MRP

260

400

Track Connector
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1

1

2

3

5

9

9

5

10

10

20

30

40

       W                                  Outer (mm)                       Cutout (mm)                              MRP

50 6660High Bay Light

       W                                         Light                                                   MRP

EVO | Spot Light

EVO | Spot Light RGB

TACO | Spot Light

ELA | Spot Light

GEMINI | Spot Light

GEMINI | Spot Light

GEMINI | Spot Light

PALM | Spot Light

STELA | Spot Light

STELA | Spot Light

RICO | Spot Light

RICO | Spot Light

RICO | Spot Light

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

--------------

37

37

37

50

98

125

85

85

100

108

135

160

185

320

390

480

699

1400

1900

1980

960

1280

1375

2230

2800

3375

29

29

30

40

70

85

68

75

85

85

110

130

158

ZEM 01-01

ZEM 01-02

ZEM 01-03

ZEM 01-04

ZEM 02-01

ZEM 02-02

ZEM 01-07

ZEM 01-08

290

360

270

270

360

250

1600

1370

12x12 mm

12x12 mm Coller

6x12 mm

6x12 mm Coller

18x18 mm L

15x15 mm L

35x35mm Coller

35x35 mm

                  Model                                Size                                                                             MRP

COB | Light

HIGH BAY | Light

ZEM LINEAR | Light
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MODEL ESD-01

MRP 240

Wattage

Voltage I/P

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

12W

110-265VAC (50Hz)

12.5 VDC

1 Amp

85 %

MODEL ESD-02

Wattage

Voltage I/P

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

24W

110-265VAC (50Hz)

12.5 VDC

2 Amp

85 %

STRIP DRIVER | Accessories

DRIVER | Accessories

MRP 320

MODEL ESD-05

MRP 1000

Wattage

Voltage I/P

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

60W

140-265VAC (50Hz)

12.5 VDC

5 Amp

85 %

MODEL ESD-10

Wattage

Voltage I/P

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

120W

140-265VAC (50Hz)

12.5 VDC

10 Amp

85 %

MRP 1575

MODEL ED-03

Wattage

Voltage I/P

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

1-W

85-275VAC (50Hz)

3-11 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 160

MODEL ED-06

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

4-7W

85-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

12-24 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 250

MODEL ED-12

8-12W

90-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

12-39 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 320

MODEL ED-24

19-24W

110-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

61-75 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 800

MODEL ED-18

13-18W

90-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

40-60 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 380

MODEL ED-30

25-30W

110-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.98

<10%

34-42 VDC

700mA

90 %

MRP 999

LIGHT ACCESSORYyour home materia l  solut ion 
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DIMMER DRIVER | Accessories

DRIVER | Accessories

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

MODEL ED-75

51-75W

120-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.98

<10%

40-58 VDC

1200mA

90 %

MRP 1499

MODEL ED-50

35-50W

120-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.98

<10%

50-70 VDC

700mA

90 %

MRP 1199

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

MODEL EDD-06

4-7W

85-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

12-24 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 900

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

MODEL EDD-12

8-12W

90-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

25-39 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 1100

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

MODEL EDD-18

13-18W

90-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

40-60 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 1500

Wattage

Voltage I/P

P.F

THD

Voltage O/P

Current O/P

Efficiency

MODEL EDD-24

19-24W

110-275VAC (50Hz)

> 0.95

<10%

61-75 VDC

300mA

85 %

MRP 1900
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Beautiful Modern & elegant Wall & 
Figurine Decoration For your living room & 
Bedroom.

Your Home
Style
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F-CIRCLE  HAND DRUM  ABSTRACT 
Size(Inch)L*W*H=12*6.5*13.5  

BEST DECOR DESIGNS FOR YOUR
HOME

MRP:2499/- GST Extra

TABLE DÉCOR 
F-CIRCLE TRUMPET ABSTRACT

Size(Inch)L*W*H=12*6.5*13.5 
MRP:2499/- GST Extra

TABLE DÉCOR 
F-CIRCLE HARP ABSTRACT 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=12*6.5*13.
MRP:2499/- GST Extra

TABLE DÉCOR 

F- CIRCLE SITAR ABSTRACT 
Size(Inch)L*W*H=12*6.5*13.

MRP:2499/- GST Extra

TABLE DÉCOR 
F-NANO TREE

Size(Inch)L*W*H=30*4*16 
MRP:3799/- GST Extra

TABLE DÉCOR 
W-ROUND ABSTRACT 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=38*1*38
MRP:8199/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 

W-ARBOL 
Size(Inch)L*W*H=35*2*26

MRP:7495/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-MODERN ABSTRACT 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=54*4*30
MRP:14999/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-MADHUR

Size(Inch)L*W*H=32*1*32 
MRP:12499/- GST Extra 

MIRROR DÉCOR 
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W-ARU MIX COLOUR TON DAISY PANEL 
Size(Inch)L*W*H=20*1*36 

BEST DECOR DESIGNS FOR YOUR
HOME

MRP:8999/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-ARU MIX COLOR TIN DAISY PANEL 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=12*1*36 
MRP:5499/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-BUNCH FLYING BIRDS 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=47*1*22 
MRP:12999/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 

W-FENNY 
Size(Inch)L*W*H=37*3*37 
MRP:12499/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-TAHIR TREE 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=58*3*52
MRP:17999/- GST Extra

WALL DÉCOR 
W-BANNI 

Size(Inch)L*W*H=43*1*32 
MRP:13499/- GST Extra

MIRROR DÉCOR 

W-MADHUR
Size(Inch)L*W*H=32*1*32 

MRP:12499/- GST Extra 

MIRROR DÉCOR 
W-MADHUR

Size(Inch)L*W*H=32*1*32 
MRP:12499/- GST Extra 

MIRROR DÉCOR 



1

LIGHTING



Beautiful Modern & elegant Wall & 
Figurine Decoration For your living room & 
Bedroom.

Your Home
Style

Our lighting innovations will change how 
you experience light.

Improve your well-being 
Home



1

HANGING LIGHTING
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SIZE - W:31 CMS , H:15 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1470/-
ROVELA | SS1332

SIZE - W:30 CMS , H:15 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1470/-
ROVELA | SS1333

SIZE - W:24CMS , H:19 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1355/-
ROVELA-NEXO | SS1341

SIZE - W:24 CMS , H:19 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1355/-
NEXO | SS1344

SIZE - W:19CMS , H:24 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1355/-
BALON | SS1362

SIZE - W:19 CMS , H:24 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1355/-
BALON | SS1367

SIZE - W:35 CMS , H:24 CMS
MATERIAL – ALUMINIUM

MRP – 1575/-
GROOT | SS1386

SIZE - W:25 CMS , H:32CMS
MATERIAL – MS & GLASS

MRP – 4050/-
OPUS | - SS1361* 3

SIZE - W:24CMS , H:24CMS
MATERIAL – METAL

MRP– 1120/-
LOPAZ | SS1324
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SIZE - D:21.5 CMS , H:27 CMS
MATERIAL – METAL

MRP – 2,475/-

SIZE - D:38 CMS , H:30 CMS
MATERIAL – METAL

MRP – 4,050/-
REX | ss1163 Mesh | - SS1291

SIZE - D40* H60-120 CMS
MATERIAL – WOOD, METAL

MRP - 8,400/
MUKE | - SL2089

SIZE - D20* H23-115 CMS
MATERIAL – WOOD, METAL

MRP - 3,200/-
MUKE  | SL2088

D15* H25.5-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 1,925/-
NOVO | SL2052

D14 * H25.5-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 2,130/-
NOVO | SL2053

D11.5 * H23-100 CMS
MATERIAL – WOOD, METAL

MRP – 3,030/-
MUKE  | SL2056

D20* H21-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 1,970/-
NOVO | SL2054

D13.5* H 20-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 2,130/-
NOVO | SL2057

HANGING LIGHTING



D20* H 21-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 2,130/-
NOVO | SL2061

D10* H 25.5-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 1,720/-
NOVO | SL2055

D10* 30-H100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 3,090/-
NOVO | SL2060

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino HANGING LIGHTING

D13 * H 15-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 2,250/-
NOVO | SL2062

D28* H16-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 1,490/-
NOVO | SL2044

D28 * H16-100 CMS
MATERIAL – GLASS, METAL

MRP – 1,490/-
NOVO | SL2045
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Size- 58 CM * H: 76-105 CM
MATERIAL –  ANT. BRASS, CRYSTAL

CORTINA | IL30094

Size- 44 CM * H: 42 CM
MATERIAL –  CHROME, CRYSTAL

BIANCO | IL30113
Size- 62 CM * H: 51 CM

MATERIAL –  CHROME, CRYSTAL

BIANCO | IL30116

Size-65 CM * H: 80-165 CM.
MATERIAL –   CHROME, CRYSTAL 

MESSE | IL30171

Size-D86* H250 CMS
MATERIAL –  CRYSTAL, METAL

MRP – 1,07,500/-
EMBELL| SL2008

Size-D60* H200 CMS
MATERIAL –  CRYSTAL, METAL

MRP – 74,000/-
EMBELL| SL2010

Size-D66* H250 CMS
MATERIAL –  CRYSTAL, METAL

MRP – 66,900/-
EMBELL | SL2009
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Size-54 * H38 CMS
CHROME PENDANT 

MRP -7,010/- 
KIANA | SL2221

Size-54 * H38 CMS 
GOLDEN PENDANT 

MRP -7,010/- 
KIANA | SL2222 

Size-54 * H38 CMS
CHROME PENDANT 

MRP -4,750/- 
KIANA | SL2223 

Size-54 * H38 CMS
GOLDEN PENDANT 

MRP -4,750/- 
KIANA | SL2224

Size-W12 * H30 * L16.5 CMS 
ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LIGHT 

MRP - 1,550/- 
KIANA | SL2225

Size-W12 * H30 * L16.5 CMS 
 GOLDEN WALL LIGHT 

MRP - 1,550/- 
KIANA | SL2226

MRP - 1,550/- 
KIANA | SL2221

Size-50 * H54-145 CMS 
CHROME PENDANT CHROME WALL LIGHT

MRP - 15,250/
SPARKLER | SL2154

Size-L25 * H35 * W15 CMS 
CHROME WALL LIGHT 

MRP -4,750/- 
SPARKLER | SL2155

Size-W12 * H30 * L16.5 CMS 
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Size-35 * H62 CMS 
CHROME - TABLE LAMP 

MRP- 9,310/
SPARKLER | SL2156

Size-54 * H38 CMS 
GOLDEN PENDANT 

MRP- 16,000/- 
SPARKLER| SL2157

Size-66* H42-79 CMS 
WHITE PENDANT

MRP - 11,390/- 
WAXEN | SL2108

DECORATIVE LIGHTING

Size-66* H42-79 CMS  
WHITE PENDANT 

MRP - 16,650/- 
WAXEN | SL2109

Size-W15*L23* H25.5 CMS 
WHITE WALL LIGHT 

MRP - 3,440/- 
WAXEN  | SL2110

Size-58.5* H61 CMS  
WHITE PENDANT

MRP - 23,100/- 
STAG | SL2123

Size-L20 * W15 *H28 * W15 CMS   
WHITE PENDANT 

MRP - 4,970/- 
STAG | SL2123

Size-24 * H40 * W16 CMS 
WHITE TABLE LAMP 

MRP - 5,880/- 
STAG | SL2124



your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino DECORATIVE LIGHTING

Size-87* H101 CMS 
GOLDEN PENDANT 

MRP - 20,700/- 
ALLURE | SL2111

Size-15* H38 CMS 
GOLDEN WALL LIGHT 

MRP - 4,360/- 
ALLURE  | SL2112

Size-20* H43.5 CMS 
GOLDEN TABLE LAMP 

MRP - 5,730/- 
ALLURE | SL2113

Size-50* H177 CMS 
GOLDEN FLOOR LAMP 

MRP - 1,550/- 
ALLURE | SL2225



1

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino

Size-  50 CM * H: 65-150 CM
PENDANT 12 LIGHT

MESSE | IL30170

Size-  65 CM * H: 80-165 CM
PENDANT 17 LIGHT

MESSE | IL30171

Size-   96 CM * H: 111-196 CM
PENDANT 24 LIGHT

MESSE | IL30172

DECORATIVE LIGHTING

Size-   20 CM * H: 25-133 CM
PENDANT 3 LIGHT

AVA | IL30190

Size-  25 CM * H: 31-140 CM
PENDANT 4 LIGHT

AVA | IL30191

Size-   15 CM * H: 32 CM
TABLE LAMP 2 LIGHT

AVA | IL30193

Size-   25 CM * H: 53 CM
TABLE LAMP 3 LIGHT 

AVA | IL30194

Size-  60 CM * H: 80-163 CM
PENDANT 9 LIGHT

AVA | IL30195

Size- 31 CM * H: 162 CM
FLOOR LAMP 5 LIGHT

AVA | IL30197



your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino DECORATIVE LIGHTING

Size-30 CM * H:15 CM * P:14 CM
WALL LAMP 2 LIGHT 

AVA | IL30198

Size- 21 cm * H: 25 cm * P:12 CM
WALL LAMP 2 LIGHT

AVA | IL30199

Size-45 cm * H:71-217 cm
PENDANT 7 LIGHT 

AVA | IL30201

Size-80 CM * H: 100-290 CM
PENDANT 12 LIGHT

AVA | IL30202

Size- 28 cm * L:11 cm * P: 22 cm
WALL LIGHT 1 LIGHT

BIANCO | IL30211

Size-28 CM * L: 11 CM * P: 22 CM
WALL LIGHT 1 LIGHT 

BIANCO | IL30111

Size-31 CM* L: 31 CM * P: 23 CM
WALL LAMP  2 LIGHT

BIANCO | IL30112

Size-  44 CM * H: 42 CM
CEILING 3 LIGHT 

BIANCO | IL30199

Size-62 CM * H: 51 CM
CEILING 6 LIGHT

BIANCO | IL30116



your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino

Size- 74 CM * H: 64 CM
CEILING 8 LIGHT

BIANCO | IL30118

Size- 60 cm * H: 94-186 cm
PENDANT 6 LIGHT

TIANA | IL30452

Size-69 cm * H: 96-188 cm
PENDANT 8 LIGHT

TIANA | IL30453

Size- 94 cm * H: 101-290 cm
PENDANT 2TIER 15 LIGH

TIANA | 

Size- 47X47 CM. H: 30-120 CM
PENDANT SQUARE SMALL

GALAXY | IL70038

Size-60 cm. H: 26-127 cm
PENDANT 5 LIGHT OVAL 

EVELYN | IL31174 BL

Size- 60 cm. H: 26-127 cm
PENDANT 5 LIGHT OVAL

EVELYN | IL31174 BL

Size- 33 CM * L: 32 CM * P: 21 CM
WALL LIGHT 2 LIGHT 

ZINTA | IL30122

DECORATIVE LIGHTING



Size-  26 CM * H: 40 CM
MATERIAL –  CHROME, CRYSTAL

ATLA | IL30028

Size-W:40 CMS  , H:23 CMS 
MATERIAL – FABRIC 

 MRP – 985/- 
Stello| SS3023

Size- 35 CM * H: 155 CM

MATERIAL –  CHROME, CRYSTAL 

ATLA |  IL30029

Size-W:25 CMS  , H:28 CMS 
MATERIAL – METAL & FABRI

MRP – 820/- 
Stello | ss3038

Size- 15 CM * H: 32 CM
MATERIAL –   CHROME , CRYSTAL 

AVA | IL30193

Size- W:25 CMS  , H:45 CMS 
MATERIAL – WOOD & FABRIC 

MRP – 1,725/- 
Stallo | SS3066

Size-W:12 CMS  , H:30 CMS 
MATERIAL –METAL & FABRIC 

MRP – 680/-  
Stello | SS3101 

Size-W:12 CMS  , H:30 CMS 
MATERIAL – METAL & FABRIC 

MRP – 680/- 
Stello | SS3103 

Size- 18.5*H41 CMS 
MATERIAL – FABRIC, METAL

MRP - 5,190/- 
Stallo | SL2118

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino DECORATIVE LIGHTING
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with our modern & luxury bed design.
The night's sleep you've always dreamed 
of, at prices you won't believe

Your Bedroom
Style



Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
AMORE | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
NETA | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
CARNIVAL | IL31174 BL

BEDS

MOSAIC | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
ORLANDO | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
OSAKA | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



BEDS

Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
BASILICA | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
OSEN  | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
HIDEKI | IL31174 BL

STANFIELD | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
ALYSSA| IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
ACROPOLIS  | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



BEDS

Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
ARAMIKA | IL31174 BL KAISER | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
AMBRA  | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
GENEVA | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



mattresses prevents back pain and 
muscular discomfort and helps to improve 
blood circulation. Our mattresses are 
specially designed to relax spine and back 
muscles and fills the gap under the lower 
back while letting the rest of the body fully 
relax to effectively absorb and ensure 
deep restful sleep through overall optimal 
comfort.

Mattress
for better sleep

Best



MATTRESS

Available sizes 6’(152mm), 8’(203mm),
10’(254mm)

CLUB CLASS | Natura

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino

Available sizes 6’(152mm), 8’(203mm),
10’(254mm)

IMPERIAL | Visco Pro

Available sizes 5”(127mm), 6”(152mm),
8”(203mm)

ReActive | Ortho



MATTRESS

Available sizes 5’(127mm), 6’(152mm),
8’(203mm)

ReActive| Dual

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino

Available sizes 72X36, 72X48 
72X60, 72X72

Platinium | Protector

Available sizes 6’(152mm), 8’(203mm),
10’(254mm)

Topper | springfit



PILLOW

Contour Medic| Pillow

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino

Available sizes 430x686mm

Available sizes 360x640mm Available sizes 510x760mm, 430x686mm

Siliconised | Pillow

Available sizes 610mmx610mm, 
410mmx410mm, 310mmx310mmm

Cushions | Stress Buster

Premium| Pillow

Available sizes 430x686mm
Super Micro | Fibre Pillow



with our modern & luxury bed design.
The night's sleep you've always dreamed 
of, at prices you won't believe

Your Living Room
Style



Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
ARLO | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
DRAPER | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
ALBIE | IL31174 BL

SOFA & CHAIR

PRISM | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
CAPE | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



SOFA & CHAIR

Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
CAMDEN | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
OTLEY | IL31174 BL

STERLING| IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
FINDON| IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
MELROSE | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



SOFA & CHAIR

Color - Texture Name Color - Texture Name
MEGHAN | IL31174 BL TETRAD | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
PENGELLY | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
BERGEN | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



SOFA & CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
TIMIDO | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
CAMFOD| IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
FROME | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino







Color - Texture Name
UPWEL | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
NATUZZI | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
GLORIA | IL31174 BL

DINNING CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
OSLO | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
COREY | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
SKYE | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
HIRST | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
LEON | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
ANTONIO| IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino





OFFICE CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
FELIX | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
HINTON | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
NOVA | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
SOREN | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
WARNER | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
AERON | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
COTTA | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
TRIFLEX | IL31174 BL

Color - Texture Name
VITRA | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino





Color - Texture Name
JY-1063

Color - Texture Name
JY-1615

Color - Texture Name
JY-1619

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JY-106

Color - Texture Name
JY-1617-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-112W

Color - Texture Name
JY-1028-S

Color - Texture Name
JY-10

Color - Texture Name
JY-101-1

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Color - Texture Name
JY-1389S

Color - Texture Name
JY-1393

Color - Texture Name
JY-102N

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JY-1016

Color - Texture Name
JY-105-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-P05W

Color - Texture Name
JY-1028-S

Color - Texture Name
JY-1141-4

Color - Texture Name
JY-1192

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Color - Texture Name
JY-1178

Color - Texture Name
JY-1387

Color - Texture Name
JY-1152E

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JY-140

Color - Texture Name
JY-1119E

Color - Texture Name
JY-1502

Color - Texture Name
JY-133PC

Color - Texture Name
JY-135PC

Color - Texture Name
JY-1134A

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Color - Texture Name
JY-1169

Color - Texture Name
JY-M9619

Color - Texture Name
JY-706-1

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JY-1225

Color - Texture Name
JY-706-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-201-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-206-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-128-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-708-1

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Color - Texture Name
JY-B07-2

Color - Texture Name
JY-B07-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-1623B

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JY-B05-1 Color - Texture Name

JY-1321-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-2009-3

Color - Texture Name
JY-K17A

Color - Texture Name
JY-45W

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Color - Texture Name
JY-1623-11-5

Color - Texture Name
JY-1333-1

Color - Texture Name
JY-1632

CHAIR

Color - Texture Name
JT-53

Color - Texture Name
JY-1620C

Color - Texture Name
JY-1723A

Color - Texture Name
JY-01

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino





WARDROBES

Gloss House Steel/Matt White
MALLETT | IL31174 BL

Chrome Bar Handle Triple Wardrobe,
Matt Lido Blue Slab/Grey Ash

SORELLA  | IL31174 BL

Mirrored Triple Wardrobe, Matt
Smoke/Grey Ash

ZURICH | IL31174 BL
Chrome Bar Handle Triple Wardrobe,
Matt Lido Blue Slab/Grey Ash

HURST | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Melamine Faced Chipboard
Engineered Wood

HOYNE | IL31174 BL
Particleboard, Engineered Wood
EARNSHAW | IL31174 BL

Mirrored Triple Wardrobe, Matt
Smoke/Grey Ash

FREDERICK | IL31174 BL
Chrome Bar Handle Triple Wardrobe,
Matt Lido Blue Slab/Grey Ash

HINTON | IL31174 BL

WARDROBES
your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



Gloss House Steel/Matt White
EVERETT | IL31174 BL

Chrome Bar Handle Triple Wardrobe,
Matt Lido Blue Slab/Grey Ash

BRISTER | IL31174 BL

Mirrored Triple Wardrobe, Matt
Smoke/Grey Ash

WOOLARD | IL31174 BL
Chrome Bar Handle Triple Wardrobe,
Matt Lido Blue Slab/Grey Ash

MALKIN | IL31174 BL

WARDROBES
your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino





TV UNIT

 H 24.61 X W 53.15 X D 13.98
LUX | IL31174 BL

H 21.85 X W 70.87 X D 11.57
RUSSEL | IL31174 BL

H 51 x W 59 x D 20
DUFRENE | IL31174 BL

your home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino



67.24'' H x 71.25'' W x 16.73'' D
ARVISO | IL31174 BL

H 21.85 X W 70.87 X D 11.57
MALERY | IL31174 BL

H 51 x W 59 x D 20
STOTTS | IL31174 BL

TV UNITyour home materia l  solut ion 

homedestino




